EMILIE EGGER

Datenblatt JLG Toucan 10E-L

Arbeitshohe
Plattformhohe
Seitliche Reichweite
A Arbeitskorbgrosse
Tragkraft
Arbeitskorb drehbar
Korbarm

G Bodenfreiheit

10.10 m
8.10m

3.08 m

0.70 x 0.90 m
200 kg

nein

ja

10.50 cm

ZUVERLASSIGE LOGISTIK

JIPIcl®

o\‘g

E Gesamtlange
Gesamtbreite
Gesamthohe

F Radstand
Steigfahigkeit
Fahrzeuggewicht
Betriebsart

Nicht markierende Reifen

Transport-Logistik | Schwergut-Logistik | Lager-Logistik

2.82m

0.99 m
1.99m
1.20m

25 %

2990 kg
Elektro 230 V

Service Line 0848 800 110

Emil Egger AG | ete.ch




